
Section Identification Guide
Slim Flush Roof
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Parts

E.& O.E.

ABD313-315 - Main Roof Frame

94

40

10

8

26

19

45

ABD314 - Main Frame Cover Plate

8

80

Glass Retaining L Bracket

12

28

ABD303 - Retained Gasket
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Section 

E.& O.E.

Timber Kerb 
Supplied By 
Others

Main Frame 

Image of the black 
border on the roof. 

94

40



Main Office & Factory 

t:

f:

e:

01268 681612  (20 lines)

01268 510058

sales@duration.co.uk 

www.duration.co.uk

t: 01268 695100

Product Showroom

w:

Units 4-5,

Charfleets Road,

Canvey Island,

Essex. SS8 0PQ

Unit 1 Casino Parade,

Eastern Esplanade,

Canvey Island,

Essex. SS8 7FJ

SatNav Directions

Use: SS8 7DN.
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